Official Cavass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/01/12 02:48 PM

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST
0010 RURAL COOS BAY

0011 RURAL COQUILLE

0012 COQUILLE CITY

0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL
0016 BANDON CITY

0017 RURAL BANDON

0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY
CANDIDATE TOTALS

Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election

Tuesday, May 15, 2012

STATISTICS
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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1336 468 507 361 609 252 267 90 53.85 52.66 24.93
2505 998 953 554 1302 577 519 206 57.82 54.46 37.18
2856 1143 1039 674 1285 611 494 180 53.46 47.55 26.71
2135 867 763 505 1000 475 382 143 54,79 50.07 28.32
3173 1308 1003 862 1354 653 468 233 49.92 46.66 27.03
2018 839 740 439 918 436 359 123 51.97 48.51 28.02
2356 957 756 643 940 443 335 162 46,29 44,31 25.19
2993 1232 923 838 1197 577 426 194 46.83 46.15 23.15
338 134 101 103 156 73 57 26 54.48 56.44 25.24
2472 956 932 584 1224 523 517 184 54,71 55.47 31.51
1875 647 794 434 945 355 458 132 54,87 57.68 30.41
2016 711 794 511 1000 369 461 170 51.90 58.06 33.27
1205 430 478 297 725 289 306 130 67.21 64.02 43.77
1527 476 744 307 903 322 469 112 67.65 63.04 36.48
472 176 151 145 198 76 75 47 43,18 49.67 32.41
1734 689 572 473 901 391 310 200 56.75 54.20 42.28
2114 749 842 523 1063 418 454 191 55,81 53.92 36.52
303 98 134 71 161 59 74 28 60.20 55.22 39.44
33428 12878 12226 8324 15881 6899 6431 2551 53,57 52.60 30.65




Official Cavass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/01/12 02:51 PM

United States President - Dem

Vote for 1

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL

0002 RURAL NORTH BEND

0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST

0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST

0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST

0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID

0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST

0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST

0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST

0010 RURAL COOS BAY

0011 RURAL COQUILLE

0012 COQUILLE CITY

0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY

0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT

0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL

0016 BANDON CITY

0017 RURAL BANDON

0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

5261
91.08

Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election

Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Democrat
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
ov uv
Vo N O
ET DT
i RE EE
n S RS
18 0 41
53 0 98
36 0 107
17 0 59
49 0 107
24 0 55
21 0 55
46 0 79
5 0 9
41 0 93
27 0 86
29 0 68
29 0 62
46 0 85
9 0 18
24 0 36
35 0 55
6 0 10
515 1123
8.91

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

AT

TERRT L. TURI, CCC
C00S COUNTY CLERK




Official Cavass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:03 PM

Representative in Congress, Dist. 4 - Dem

Vote for 1
MLR
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e e t
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0
0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 205
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 466
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 502
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 423
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 545
0006 CO0S BAY CITY - MID 366
0007 CO0S BAY CITY EAST 380
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 479

0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 61

0010 RURAL COOS BAY 419
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 262
0012 COQUILLE CITY 304
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 216
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 211

0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 53

0016 BANDON CITY 346
0017 RURAL BANDON 342
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 48

CANDIDATE TOTALS 5628
CANDIDATE PERCENT

Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election

Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Democrat
REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
W
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36 0 0 11
90 1 0 20
95 0 0 14
44 0 0 8
91 2 0 15
56 2 0 12
53 4 0 6
82 1 0 15
11 0 0 1
84 3 0 17
79 1 0 13
50 0 0 15
61 0 0 12
88 0 0 23
21 0 0 2
36 1 0 8
66 2 0 8
10 0 0 1
1053 17 201
15.72 .2b

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

vy I

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
C00S COUNTY CLERK




Official Cavass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:04 PM

Secretary of State - Dem

Vote for 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
001
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018

LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL
RURAL NORTH BEND
NORTH BEND CITY WEST
NORTH BEND CITY EAST
C00S BAY CITY WEST
CO0S BAY CITY - MID
C00S BAY CITY EAST
RURAL COOS BAY EAST
RURAL COOS BAY WEST
RURAL COOS BAY

RURAL COQUILLE
COQUILLE CITY

MYRTLE POINT CITY
RURAL MYRTLE POINT
POWERS CITY & RURAL
BANDON CITY

RURAL BANDON

RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

Coos County, OR O0fficial Canvass of Votes

2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Democrat
REPORT-EL111
WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
W
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ae t oV uv
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111 ET DT
as i RE EE
n n S RS
26 2 0 40
83 0 0 65
59 2 0 77
44 2 0 71
73 3 0 85
40 2 1 68
39 1 0 63
64 4 0 89
9 0 0 14
58 4 0 98
35 1 0 75
45 1 0 58
41 3 0 46
41 2 0 78
7 0 0 16
16 1 0 50
37 0 0 70
2 0 0 7
719 28 1 1070
12.33 .48

PAGE 0001

1 HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
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TERRI L. TURI, CCC
COO0S COUNTY CLERK
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Official Cavass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:04 PM

State Treasurer - Dem

Vote for 1

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL

0002 RURAL NORTH BEND

0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST

0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST

0005 CO0S BAY CITY WEST

0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID

0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST

0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST

0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST

0010 RURAL COOS BAY

0011 RURAL COQUILLE

0012 COQUILLE CITY

0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY

0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT

0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL

0016 BANDON CITY

0017 RURAL BANDON

0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

Coos County, OR
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Democrat
REPORT-EL111

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

o

O0fficial Canvass of Votes

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

N

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
€00S COUNTY CLERK




Official Cavass of Votes Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Democrat
RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:05 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
Attorney General - Dem WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
ER
To W
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DH ee i
W o nn t oV uv
il b e Vo NO
gt 1 ET DT

ho u i RE EE

tn m n S RS
0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 108 107 0 1 36
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 197 311 2 0 67
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 240 288 1 0 82
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 155 246 0 0 74
0005 CO0OS BAY CITY WEST 237 318 3 0 95
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 149 217 1 1 68
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 144 223 1 0 75
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 180 312 2 0 83
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 19 38 0 0 16
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 194 240 0 0 89
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 122 165 0 0 68
0012 COQUILLE CITY 126 183 1 0 59
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 95 139 2 0 53
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 108 139 2 0 73
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 18 40 0 0 18
0016 BANDON CITY 118 211 2 0 60
0017 RURAL BANDON 125 223 0 0 70
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 11 38 0 0 10

CANDIDATE TOTALS 2346 3438 17 2 1096
CANDIDATE PERCENT 40.44 59,26 .29

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT |
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TERRI L. TURI, CCC
COO0S COUNTY CLERK
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O0fficial Cavass of Votes Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Democrat
RUN DATE.06/01/12 03:05 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
State Senator, District 1 - Dem WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
W
ER r
1o i
dl t ov uv
o1 e Vo N O
n i ET DT
n i RE EE
s n S RS
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 38 0 0 35
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 307 6 0 210
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 200 10 0 145
0012 COQUILLE CITY 232 5 0 132
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 180 7 0 102
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 189 2 0 131
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 45 0 0 31
0016 BANDON CITY 247 10 0 134
0017 RURAL BANDON 246 2 0 170
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 35 2 0 22
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1719 44 1112
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.50 2.49

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

TERRI L. TURI, €CC
COO0S COUNTY CLERK
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Official Cavass of Votes Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Democrat
RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:05 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
State Senator, District & - Dem WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
W
r
AR i
ro t ov Uy
nb e Vo N O
il ET DT
e a i RE EE
n n S RS

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 196 5 0 51
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 469 15 0 93
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 478 13 0 120
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 390 5 0 80
0005 CO0S BAY CITY WEST 528 16 0 109
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 367 9 0 60
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 376 11 0 56
0008 RURAL CO0S BAY EAST 450 16 0 111

CANDIDATE TOTALS 3254 90 680

CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.30 2.69

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
CO0S COUNTY CLERK
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Official Cavass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:06 PM

State Representative, District 1 - Dem

Vote for 1

W

r
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il
m a

h

r
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 38
0010 RURAL CO0S BAY 301
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 193
0012 COQUILLE CITY 222
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 183
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 186
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 45
0016 BANDON CITY 233
0017 RURAL BANDON 238
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 35
CANDIDATE TOTALS 1674
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.89

Coos County, OR
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Democrat
REPORT-EL111

WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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0fficial Canvass of Votes

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
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TERRI L. TURI, CCC
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Official Cavass of Votes Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Democrat
RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:06 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
State Representative, District 9 - Dem WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
W
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yo ET DT

W i RE EE

n n S RS
0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 169 4 0 79
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 420 10 0 147
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 448 10 0 153
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 346 2 0 127
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 492 3 0 158
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 338 4 0 94
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 345 9 0 89
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 392 19 0 166

CANDIDATE TOTALS 2950 61 1013
CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.97 2.02

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

A

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
CO0S COUNTY CLERK




Official Cavass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:07 PM

United States President - Rep

Vote for 1

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018

LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL

RURAL NORTH BEND

NORTH BEND CITY WEST

NORTH BEND CITY EAST

CO0S BAY CITY WEST

C00S BAY CITY - MID

C00S BAY CITY EAST

RURAL COOS BAY EAST

RURAL COOS BAY WEST

RURAL C0OOS BAY

RURAL COQUILLE

COQUILLE CITY

MYRTLE POINT CITY

RURAL MYRTLE POINT

POWERS CITY & RURAL

BANDON CITY

RURAL BANDON

RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

Coos County, OR
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Republican
WITH 18 OF
N G W
e i r
Wn MR i
tg io t ov
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a i tn ET
nu [ e i R E
1 h y n
26 21 188 3
42 37 355 6
49 30 342 6
52 26 245 7
64 37 271 4
38 21 231 9
50 23 209 8
53 28 278 4
8 7 35 1
56 30 348 5
67 34 296 2
51 24 316 7
27 37 184 6
55 41 299 5
10 7 48 1
34 14 208 4
68 21 309 1
13 3 45 0
763 441 4207 79
12.52 7.23  69.03 1.29

Official Canvass of Votes

18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

OO DO OO DD OO OOODODOD
n
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REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

R

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
C0O0S COUNTY CLERK




Official Cavass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:07 PM

Representative in Congress, Dist. 4 - Rep

Vote for 1

AR W
ro r
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i t
n e
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n
0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 199
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 396
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 378
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 299
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 374
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 247
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 252
0008 RURAL CO0S BAY EAST 324
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 42
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 397
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 352
0012 COQUILLE CITY 350
0013 MYRTLE PQINT CITY 238
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 350

0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 58
0016 BANDON CITY
0017 RURAL BANDON
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 63
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

Coos County, OR
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Republican
REPORT-EL111
WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
ov uv
Vo N O
ET DT
i RE EE
n S RS
4 0 64
8 0 115
9 0 107
12 0 71
9 0 85
7 0 105
9 0 74
10 0 92
1 0 14
10 0 110
1 0 95
6 0 105
5 0 63
2 0 117
5 0 12
13 0 60
10 0 72
1 0 10
132 1371
2.60

Official Canvass of Votes

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

R

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
C00S COUNTY CLERK




Official Cavass of Votes Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Republican
RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:08 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
Secretary of State - Rep WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
W
KB r
nu i
ue t ov uv
th e Vo N O
el ET DT
e i RE EE
r n S RS

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 190 1 0 78
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 357 5 0 168
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 336 10 0 153
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 273 7 1 102
0005 CO0S BAY CITY WEST 352 7 0 128
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 242 3 0 122
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 229 5 0 107
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 284 10 0 146
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 33 1 0 26
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 342 6 0 173
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 294 6 1 167
0012 COQUILLE CITY 311 5 0 150
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 208 4 0 100
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 288 2 0 182
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 59 3 0 17
0016 BANDON CITY 217 8 0 100
0017 RURAL BANDON 321 5 1 139
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 49 3 0 23

CANDIDATE TOTALS 4385 3 2081

N
SO
W =

CANDIDATE PERCENT 97.96

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

AR

TERRI L. TURI, €CC
C0O0S COUNTY CLERK




Final Official Abstract

PAGE 1 _OF__1 PAGES

OFFICE OR MEASURE

Secretary of State
Republican
“Nonaffiliated / Republican”
Ballots

COUNTY

COOS

CANDIDATE OR MEASURE

ELECTION
May 15, 2012
Primary Election

BALLOT NUMBER

Knute Buehler

Write-In’s

IB/5/L A
006 ¥I8

Over Votes
Under Votes
TOTALS

NAME OR NO.
OF PRECINCT =

Lakeside City & Rural

S310A 40 10Vvd1SaVv
NOO3HO 40 31V1S

N

Rural North Bend
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o
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North Bend City West

North Bend City East

= Ot

Coos Bay City West
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J0j sj3ays ajededag

N
-
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wapIsady 3ol

Coos Bay City - Mid

o1~ ;,*-xooc»m

Coos Bay City East

-

—
—_—

Rural Coos Bay East

O ONDEOTD|WIN |-

Rural Coos Bay West

10 Rural Coos Bay

N
Nl '_g oo
sjausig - ssiebajag

afueyie sayebajag g

11 Rural Coquille

UDSJEdBBmLLIU.ID!J [euaneN 7

N
-
o

12 Coquille City

13 Myrtle Point City

14 Rural Myrtle Point

sadiypaiels g

15 Powers City & Rural

saayq A 7

16 Bandon City

o1

17 Rural Bandon

=IO (WO | NW|Ww

18 Rural Bandon — 2CJ Curry Co

s BN

uosJadssasbuny pue Jojeuag ) g

s4app i

SJ0jRuag 31E1g g

sanjejuasaJday aielg g

TOTALS 100

10

0| 19 -1 129

| certify the votes recorded on this abstract correctly summarize the
Tally of votes cast at the election indicated.

Signature of County Glerk , . Date of Abstract
o A ‘\\\\\“ L ' ““
g—” QU ) oej0uta
1,5 2

ABSTRACT OF VOTES AT GENERAL AND SPECIAL ELECTIONS

Votes cast for governor must be on separate page or pages
(ORS 254.545).

ABSTRACT OF VOTES AT PR:ng‘RY ELECTIONS 2
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Separate sheets for Democratic, Repubhcan Nonpamsan and ‘other candidates.

Separate sheets for candidates for en'y, county (lncludmg:precmct) and state
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Official Cavass of Votes Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Republican
RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:08 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
State Treasurer - Rep WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
NCF
0ai W
ni r
de i
id t oV uv
d e Vo NO
a ET DT
t i RE EE
e n S RS

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 0 20 0 249
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 0 16 0 514
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 0 40 0 459
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 0 33 0 350
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 0 18 0 469
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 0 13 0 354
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 0 26 0 315
0008 RURAL CO0S BAY EAST 0 36 0 404
0009 RURAL CO0S BAY WEST 0 5 0 55
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 0 28 0 493
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 0 29 0 439
0012 COQUILLE CITY 0 20 0 446
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 0 13 0 299
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 0 13 0 459
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 0 5 0 74
0016 BANDON CITY 0 25 0 300
0017 RURAL BANDON 0 29 0 437
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 0 7 0 68

CANDIDATE TOTALS 376 6184

CANDIDATE PERCENT 100.00

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

N

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
C00S COUNTY CLERK
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Official Cavass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:08 PM
Attorney General - Rep

Vote for 1

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL

0002 RURAL NORTH BEND

0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST

0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST

0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST

0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID

0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST

0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST

0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST

0010 RURAL COOS BAY

0011 RURAL COQUILLE

0012 COQUILLE CITY

0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY

0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT

0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL

0016 BANDON CITY

0017 RURAL BANDON

0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY

CANDIDATE TOTALS

CANDIDATE PERCENT

Coos County, OR
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012
Republican

Official Canvass of Votes

REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

oV uv
Vo NO
ET DT

i RE EE
n S RS
21 0 248
19 0 511
43 0 456
38 0 345
24 0 463
13 0 354
22 0 319
43 0 397
4 0 56
29 0 492
31 0 437
28 0 438
12 0 300
15 0 457
6 0 73
23 0 302
28 0 438
7 0 68
406 6154

100.00

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

LA

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
CO0S COUNTY CLERK
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Official Cavass of Votes Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Republican
RUN DATE.06/01/12 03:09 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
State Senator, District 1 - Rep WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
W
r
.i
JK t ov uv
er e Vo NO
fu ET DT
fs i R E EE
e n S RS
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 33 1 0 23
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 371 1 0 145
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 315 2 0 141
0012 COQUILLE CITY 327 1 0 133
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 218 1 0 87
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 330 1 0 138
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 58 0 0 17
0016 BANDON CITY 229 3 0 78
0017 RURAL BANDON 344 1 0 109
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 60 2 0 12
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2285 13 883
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.43 .56

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

LR

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
C00S COUNTY CLERK




Official Cavass of Votes Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Republican
RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:09 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
State Senator, District 5 - Rep WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
W
SR r
co i
ob t ov uv
te e Vo NO
tr ET DT
t i R E EE
S n S RS

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 208 3 0 56
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 419 4 0 96
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 409 6 0 79
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 322 5 0 55
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 392 5 0 71
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 275 4 0 80
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 272 9 0 54
0008 RURAL CO0S BAY EAST 331 5 0 90

CANDIDATE TOTALS 2628 41 581

CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.46 1.53

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

)R

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
CO0S COUNTY CLERK




Official Cavass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:10 PM

State Representative, District 1 - Rep

Vote for 1
W
WK r
ar
y i
ne
edg
e
r
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 37
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 404
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 360
0012 COQUILLE CITY 361
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 232
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 354
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 63
0016 BANDON CITY 244
0017 RURAL BANDON 381
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 67
CANDIDATE TOTALS 2503
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.28

Coos County, OR
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012
Republican

WITH 10 OF 10 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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~ =

REPORT-EL111

O0fficial Canvass of Votes

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

DRI

TERRT L. TURI, CCC
COOS COUNTY CLERK
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Official Cavass of Votes Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012
Republican

RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:10 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
State Representative, District 9 - Rep WITH 8 OF 8 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1

N B W
ar r
no i
cu t oV uv
yh e Vo NO
a ET DT
r i RE EE
d n S RS

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 176 3 0 88

0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 366 2 0 151

0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 355 4 0 135

0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 284 4 0 94

0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 346 4 0 118

0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 225 9 0 125

0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 230 7 0 98

0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 284 8 0 134

CANDIDATE TOTALS 2266 41 943
CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.22 1.77

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT,

AR

TERRT L. TURI, CCC
C00S COUNTY CLERK
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Official Cavass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:11 PM

Judge of the Supreme Court, Position 3

Vote for 1
TJS
i oe
m o r
0 ¢
t o
h m
y b
e
0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 123
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 243
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 232
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 153
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 218
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 165
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 163
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 206

0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 24

0010 RURAL COOS BAY 187
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 155
0012 COQUILLE CITY 151
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 127
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 115

0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 28
0016 BANDON CITY
0017 RURAL BANDON
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 29

CANDIDATE TOTALS

CANDIDATE PERCENT 24.36

Coos County, OR
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Nonpartisan
WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
W
RCB r
i a i
c 1 t ov uv
NC h d e Vo NO
eo a w ET DT
no ro i i RE EE
ak d n n S RS
154 160 2 1 169
344 313 1 4 397
332 332 2 2 385
274 250 4 7 312
426 349 5 5 351
230 215 2 5 301
260 230 4 2 281
317 292 3 4 375
35 30 0 0 67
308 275 3 6 445
210 206 5 2 367
254 253 2 6 334
167 220 1 1 209
206 219 3 1 359
49 56 3 0 62
256 201 5 9 280
316 253 3 3 340
33 48 1 0 50
4171 3902 49 58 5084
38,83 36.33 .45

REPORT-EL111

Official Canvass of Votes

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT -

A

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
COOS COUNTY CLERK




Official Cavass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:11 PM

Judge of the Supreme Court, Position 2

Vote for 1
W
DB
ar
ve

ew

e

r
0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 382
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 791
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 816
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 602
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 905
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 546
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 585
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 725
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 76
0010 RURAL C00S BAY 710
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 512
0012 COQUILLE CITY 587
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 457
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 493
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 114
0016 BANDON CITY 542
0017 RURAL BANDON 580
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 89
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9512

CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.29

Coos County, OR
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012
Nonpartisan

Official Canvass of Votes

REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

COCOXWOAOOTMNTTOWONMNDONOIN WSO
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I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT |

A

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
C00S COUNTY CLERK




Official Cavass of Votes Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:12 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
Judge of the Supreme Court, Position 6 WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
VLL W
i r
r n i
g d t oV V')
ie e Vo N O
n r ET DT
i i RE EE
a n S RS

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 359 1 0 249
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 754 5 0 543
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 774 5 0 506
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 588 5 0 407
0005 CO0S BAY CITY WEST 888 5 0 461
0006 CO0S BAY CITY - MID 531 5 0 382
0007 CO0S BAY CITY EAST 559 3 0 378
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 689 16 0 492
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 72 1 0 83
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 675 5 0 544
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 481 7 0 457
0012 COQUILLE CITY 556 7 0 437
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 451 2 0 272
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 466 9 0 428
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 110 4 0 84
0016 BANDON CITY 517 6 0 378
0017 RURAL BANDON 538 10 0 515
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 84 4 0 73

CANDIDATE TOTALS 9092 100 6689

CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.91 1.08

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

TERRT L. TURI, CCC
C00S COUNTY CLERK
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Official Cavass of Votes Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:12 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 6 WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
W
TV r
io i
m 1 AJA JCE t ov uv
p T r a g e Vo N O
e 1T 1 m a - ET DT
r a o e n i RE EE
t n w s n S RS

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 104 102 227 1 0 175
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 200 209 447 0 1 445
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 190 242 424 2 1 426
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 184 180 275 4 0 357
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 235 246 473 4 2 394
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 165 169 250 3 3 328
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 174 146 292 2 0 326
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 159 203 398 6 0 431
0009 RURAL CO0S BAY WEST 19 20 45 0 0 72
0010 RURAL CO0S BAY 187 195 352 3 1 486
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 140 154 258 5 1 387
0012 COQUILLE CITY 135 155 339 3 4 364
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 125 117 249 0 0 234
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 110 172 248 3 0 370
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 31 26 69 3 0 69
0016 BANDON CITY 152 128 308 6 1 306
0017 RURAL BANDON 170 158 346 2 2 385
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 23 33 43 1 0 61

CANDIDATE TOTALS 2503 2655 5043 48 16 5616

CANDIDATE PERCENT 24.42  25.90 49.20 .46

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
COOS COUNTY CLERK




Official Cavass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:12 PM

Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 5

Vote for 1
RH W
ia r
cs i
k e
1
t
0
n

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 370
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 749
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 778
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 585
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 893
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 528
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 560
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 692
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 74
0010 RURAL CO0S BAY 676
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 494
0012 COQUILLE CITY 564
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 454
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 476
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 109
0016 BANDON CITY 493
0017 RURAL BANDON 537
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 83
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9115

CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.22

Coos County, OR
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012
Nonpartisan

O0fficial Canvass of Votes

REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

~ ~J

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

AR

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
CO0S COUNTY CLERK
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Official Cavass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:13 PM

Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 8

Vote for 1

LRN W
y a r
n k i

n a
m

o}

t
0
0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 370
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 759
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 773
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 590
0005 CO0S BAY CITY WEST 889
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 539
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 569
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 703
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 77
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 681
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 491
0012 COQUILLE CITY 575
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 448
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 473
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 115
0016 BANDON CITY 521
0017 RURAL BANDON 543
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 84
CANDIDATE TOTALS 9200
CANDIDATE PERCENT 99,18

Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes

2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Nonpartisan

REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

AR WEREONCIWH WO WO

0~

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

)N

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
C00S COUNTY CLERK




Official Cavass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:13 PM

Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 9

Vote for 1

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL

0002 RURAL NORTH BEND

0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST

0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST

0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST

0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID

0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST

0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST

0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST

0010 RURAL COOS BAY

0011 RURAL COQUILLE

0012 COQUILLE CITY

0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY

0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT

0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL

0016 BANDON CITY

0017 RURAL BANDON

0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

465
109
515
540
84
9115
99.24

Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes

2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Nonpartisan
REPORT-EL111

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

N o

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

VD

TERRT L. TURI, CCC
CO0S COUNTY CLERK
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Official Cavass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:13 PM

Judge of the Court of Appeals, Position 10

Vote for 1

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL

0002 RURAL NORTH BEND

0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST

0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST

0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST

0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID

0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST

0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST

0009 RURAL CCOS BAY WEST

0010 RURAL COOS BAY

0011 RURAL COQUILLE

0012 COQUILLE CITY

0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY

0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT

0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL

0016 BANDON CITY

0017 RURAL BANDON

0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY
CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

Coos County, OR

0fficial Canvass of Votes

2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012
Nonpartisan

~ O

00 WSO RN R WO WR OO R J1TW OO

WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING

REPORT-EL111

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

AR

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
CO0S COUNTY CLERK




Official Cavass of Votes Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:14 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
Judge Of The Circuit Court, District 15 - Position 3 WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
JCM W
e a r
s r i
s g t ov uv
e o e Vo NO
1 ET DT
i i RE EE
S n S RS

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 362 0 0 247
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 754 5 0 543
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 773 2 0 510
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 584 2 0 414
0005 CO0S BAY CITY WEST 895 5 0 454
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 535 5 0 378
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 561 3 0 376
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 693 8 0 496
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 76 1 0 79
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 687 3 0 534
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 485 6 0 454
0012 COQUILLE CITY 572 5 0 423
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 449 2 0 274
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 465 2 0 436
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 112 2 0 84
0016 BANDON CITY 494 8 0 399
0017 RURAL BANDON 532 7 0 524
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 78 4 0 79

CANDIDATE TOTALS 9107 70 6704

CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.23 .76

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

IR

TERRI L. TURI, €CC
CO0S COUNTY CLERK




Official Cavass of Votes Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:14 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
Judge of the Circuit Court, District 15 - Position 5 WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
PMB W
a e r
u ¢ i
T h t ov uv
a t e Vo N O
o} ET DT

1 i RE EE

d n S RS
0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 391 6 0 212
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 876 11 0 415
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 913 6 0 366
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 711 6 0 283
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 975 12 0 367
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 679 9 0 230
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 672 9 0 259
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 809 13 0 375
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 89 2 0 65
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 819 7 0 398
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 557 7 0 381
0012 COQUILLE CITY 653 10 0 337
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 462 5 0 258
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 523 10 0 370
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 131 2 0 65
0016 BANDON CITY 545 7 0 349
0017 RURAL BANDON 598 11 0 454
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 95 2 0 64
CANDIDATE TOTALS 10498 135 5248

CANDIDATE PERCENT 98.73 1.26

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
CO0S COUNTY CLERK




Official Cavass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:15 PM

District Attorney, Coos County

Vote for 1

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND

0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST
0010 RURAL COOS BAY

0011 RURAL COQUILLE

0012 COQUILLE CITY

0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL
0016 BANDON CITY

0017 RURAL BANDON

0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

104
11000
98.46

Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes

2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Nonpartisan
REPORT-EL111
WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
ov uv
Vo NO
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i RE EE

n S RS
1 0 196
9 0 370
10 0 337
15 0 274
12 0 341
6 0 260
12 0 256
19 0 358
2 0 61
15 0 360
15 0 304
16 0 269
3 0 203
11 0 311
3 0 60
14 0 309
7 0 385
2 0 55

172 4709

1,53

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

R

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
CO0S COUNTY CLERK




Official Cavass of Votes Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:15 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
Coos County Commissioner - Position 1 WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
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0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 120 210 218 1 0 60
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 270 341 622 3 0 66
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 280 295 631 0 0 79
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 206 244 457 5 0 88
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 342 332 558 2 1 119
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 142 189 529 5 1 52
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 154 224 499 1 0 62
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 247 338 517 5 1 89
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 23 50 71 1 0 11
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 223 319 623 2 0 57
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 138 456 318 0 0 33
0012 COQUILLE CITY 155 472 331 3 1 38
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 122 277 258 1 0 67
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 114 371 338 3 1 76
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 34 82 67 2 0 13
0016 BANDON CITY 171 270 345 5 0 110
0017 RURAL BANDON 180 390 381 2 0 110
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 29 66 55 0 0 11

CANDIDATE TOTALS 2950 4926 6818 41 5 1141

CANDIDATE PERCENT 20,02 33,43 46.27 .27

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

KD

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
COO0S COUNTY CLERK
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Official Cavass of Votes Coos County, OR 0fficial Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:16 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
Coos County Commissioner - Position 2 - 2 yr term WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
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0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 194 67 21 161 51 21 2 3 89
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 518 203 38 298 105 46 1 6 87
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 531 207 33 273 91 47 1 5 97
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 349 199 26 199 93 32 2 5 95
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 431 232 37 297 109 55 7 17 169
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 453 182 12 150 43 24 3 8 43
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 382 167 17 163 57 58 0 8 88
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 422 197 45 213 126 55 2 6 131
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 64 26 2 19 15 6 1 0 23
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 561 227 30 187 92 40 2 3 82
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 314 176 116 115 111 26 2 2 83
0012 COQUILLE CITY 296 174 93 164 112 51 4 6 100
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 218 96 159 96 43 13 0 7 93
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 271 87 213 133 65 20 3 2 109
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 57 22 25 31 22 8 2 0 31
0016 BANDON CITY 373 137 31 114 81 29 11 4 121
0017 RURAL BANDON 418 142 45 150 133 32 2 2 139
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 74 33 5 15 15 6 0 1 12
CANDIDATE TOTALS 5926 2574 948 2778 1364 569 45 85 1592

CANDIDATE PERCENT 41.72  18.12 6.67 19.55 9.60 4.00 .31

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE

RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
COO0S COUNTY CLERK
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Official Cavass of Votes Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:16 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
Coos County Commissioner - Position 3 - 2 yr term WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
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0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 163 28 106 80 104 34 1 3 90
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 453 32 179 163 248 106 1 4 116
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 471 35 205 143 227 69 2 2 131
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 366 19 130 110 195 50 2 4 124
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 401 53 237 136 246 80 5 14 182
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 480 19 103 78 121 39 3 5 70
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 361 19 145 124 148 37 2 5 99
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 420 25 162 186 199 60 2 4 139
0009 RURAL COQOS BAY WEST 51 7 21 23 23 5 0 0 26
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 452 25 209 186 178 57 2 3 112
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 272 19 79 334 134 33 0 2 72
0012 COQUILLE CITY 288 28 108 336 124 25 4 5 82
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 221 21 71 221 72 33 0 4 82
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 240 30 73 321 86 37 2 2 112
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 46 18 14 69 20 11 0 0 20
0016 BANDON CITY 343 55 76 108 155 29 7 1 127
0017 RURAL BANDON 340 70 103 220 144 28 1 4 153
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 45 8 23 40 23 ) 0 1 16

CANDIDATE TOTALS 5413 511 2044 2878 2447 738 34 63 1753

CANDIDATE PERCENT 38.48 3.63 14,563 20.46 17.39 5.24 .24

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

NI
TERRI L. TURI, CCC
CO0S COUNTY CLERK




Official Cavass of Votes

RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:16 PM
Coos County Assessor

Vote for 1

0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND

0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST
0006 COCS BAY CITY - MID
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST
0010 RURAL CO0S BAY

0011 RURAL COQUILLE

0012 COQUILLE CITY

0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL
0016 BANDON CITY

0017 RURAL BANDON

0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY

CANDIDATE TOTALS
CANDIDATE PERCENT

3405

30.41

Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes

2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Nonpartisan
REPORT-EL111
WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
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253 1 0 182
710 2 0 318
705 3 0 311
499 6 0 284
672 2 0 355
519 4 1 222
465 5 0 275
553 4 0 383
70 0 0 49
674 5 0 327
464 6 0 289
486 7 0 289
317 4 0 215
360 5 0 327
90 1 0 72
367 9 1 345
450 3 0 383
69 0 0 58
7723 67 2 4684
68,98 .59

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

@W@J

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
CO0S COUNTY CLERK
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Official Cavass of Votes Coos County, OR Official Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:17 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
Coos County Surveyor WITH 18 OF 18 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
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0001 LAKESIDE CITY & RURAL 387 0 0 222
0002 RURAL NORTH BEND 823 4 0 475
0003 NORTH BEND CITY WEST 822 5 0 458
0004 NORTH BEND CITY EAST 606 10 0 384
0005 COOS BAY CITY WEST 886 6 0 462
0006 COOS BAY CITY - MID 584 3 0 331
0007 COOS BAY CITY EAST 583 4 0 353
0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 720 4 0 473
0009 RURAL COOS BAY WEST 88 1 0 67
0010 RURAL COOS BAY 754 5 0 465
0011 RURAL COQUILLE 545 6 0 394
0012 COQUILLE CITY 634 4 0 362
0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 477 4 0 244
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 531 4 0 368
0015 POWERS CITY & RURAL 118 2 0 78
0016 BANDON CITY 521 7 0 373
0017 RURAL BANDON 596 11 0 456
0018 RURAL BANDON-2CJ CURRY 93 2 0 66

CANDIDATE TOTALS 9768 6031
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CANDIDATE PERCENT 99.16

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT .

iy,

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
CO0S COUNTY CLERK




Official Cavass of Votes Coos County, OR 0fficial Canvass of Votes
2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:17 PM REPORT-EL111 PAGE 0001
Cammann Road Dist, Commissioner - Position 2 WITH 1 OF 1 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
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0008 RURAL COOS BAY EAST 18 10 0 1
CANDIDATE TOTALS 18 10 1
CANDIDATE PERCENT 64.28 35.71

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT

R

TERRI L. TURI, CCC
C00S COUNTY CLERK




Official Cavass of Votes

Coos County, OR

2012 May Primary Election
Tuesday, May 15, 2012

Nonpartisan
RUN DATE:06/01/12 03:18 PM REPORT-EL111
6-138 Myrtle Point School Dist #41 G. 0. Bond WITH 2 OF 2 PRECINCTS REPORTING
Vote for 1
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0013 MYRTLE POINT CITY 380 316 0 29
0014 RURAL MYRTLE POINT 410 441 0 52
CANDIDATE TOTALS 790 757 81
CANDIDATE PERCENT 51.06 48,93

Official Canvass of Votes

PAGE 0001

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE
RESULTS ARE TRUE AND CORRECT
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TERRI L. TURI, CCC
CO0S COUNTY CLERK




